1/12/106/1

こうさか ピン

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Bei WANG	07/17/2005
Gongming WEI	07/17/2005
Sheng JIN	07/17/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Koninklijke Philips Electronics N V		
Street Address:	Groenewoudseweg 1		
City:	Eindhoven		
State/Country:	NETHERLANDS		
Postal Code:	5621 BA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11570620

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (914)332-0615

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 914-332-0222

Email: jeanne.rusciano@PHILIPS.COM

Correspondent Name: Michael E. Marion Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 3001

Address Line 2: Intellectual Property & Standards

Address Line 4: BRIARCLIFF MNR., NEW YORK 10510-8001

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: CN040021

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Michael E. Marion

Total Attachments: 1

500193739

source=CN040021ASSIGN#page1.tif

PATENT 018632 FRAME: 0987

REEL: 018632 FRAME: 0987

For good and valuable consideration, of which I/we acknowledge receipt, I/we as a below-named Assignor(s),

RECORDED: 12/14/2006

		exclusive right, title, and interest in the fo	
Philips Electronics N.V.,	having a place of busines	ss at Groenewoudseweg 1, 5621 BA Eind	hoven, the Netherlands,
its successors, assigns, an	d legal representatives, in	ncluding any nominees (collectively "the	Assignee") my/our
invention for which an ap	plication:		
is executed concurrent	ly herewith		
	s on		
was filed on	, hav	ring a Serial Noring an International Application No. JB 2	
\square was filed on 0.7 .	.JUN2005, hav	ring an International Application No. 15.	1005 / 05/83
and all rights in and to sai	d application, and all oth	er United States, foreign and internationa	l patent applications
associated therewith, base	ed thereon, or claiming pr	riority therefrom including, but not limite	d to, any and all
		tions, continuations-in-part, reexamination	
extensions thereof, and th	e right to claim priority t	hereto, and the entire and exclusive right,	title, and interest in and
to any and all patents gran	ated on these applications	s.	
		officials in the United States and in any ar	
to issues any and all Lette	rs Patent when granted,	solely to Koninklijke Philips Electronics l	N.V., for its sole use,
and that of its successors,	assigns, and legal repres	entatives.	
<u>-</u>		e Assignee to enjoy the foregoing right, t	
		Assignee, I/we agree to execute all papers	
		osecutional actions and infringement action	
such acts which may be n	ecessary, desirable, or co	onvenient for securing and maintaining pa	tents on the foregoing
invention or for perfecting	g title thereto in the Assig	gnee.	
I/We certify that I/we hav	e the full right to convey	the above rights.	
17 JUL 2005 Date	(sign name here)	May Mr.	, Assignor
Date	(print name here)	Wang Bei	
	\$		
		(1) . /	
17 JUL 2005	(sign name here)	Wei Gougning	, Assignor
Date	(print name here)	Wei Gongming	
	en e		
17 JUL 2005	(sign name here)	Theory Kim	, Assignor
Date	(print name here)	Jin Sheng	

PATENT REEL: 018632 FRAME: 0988